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BØRN GROUP

217 FLOWER GIRLS Søborg

Mathilde Ebbesen -  Elisa Lasnier - Naja Mølgaard - Emily Voss - Nicoline 

Larsen - Molly Bochineck og Ellen Heeager

218 PURPLE POWER Søborg

Amalie Ritzau - Anna Johansen - Aya Stich - Flora Grønbæk - Ida Marie 

Lykke-Meyer - Maja bentzen og Viola Svendsen

219 CANDYFLOSS Horsens

Caroline Handberg - Carloine Hørdum - Freja Armbrus - Lilje Pedersen - 

Xenia Wollenberg - Amalie Bugge og Philippa Windfeldt

JUNIOR GROUP

220 GLOW GIRLS Næstved

Cille Thirup - Victoria Mayland - Emilie Jensen - Smilla Holm - Mathilda 

Rosenkrantz - Emilie Castengreen og Isabella Aagesen

221 GOLDEN FORCE Køge

Isabella Kilburn - Victoria Kilburn - Trine Stenkilde - Theresa Rose 

Christensen - Louise Noer - Isabella Lønbo og Kaya Køcher

222 SERENITY Søborg

Laura Jacobi - Thea Camradt - Josefine Simbort - Nicoline Ebbesen - 

Alberte Gylvin - Sophie Andersen og Laura Lavric

223 PARITY Søborg

Sofie Hartmann - Carolina Stiedl - Emilie Gylvin - Anna Camradt - Cecilia 

Zeterwal - Benedicte Bustrup og Filippa Simonsen

224 SUNSHINE GIRLS Århus

Anne-Sofie Sloth, Caroline Lyngsø, Ida Møller, Kate Godtliebsen, katrine 

Veirup, Salina staach Petersen og Satah Guldbrandt

225 BREAK LIMITS Horsens

Megan Nygaard - Emilie Armbrus, Lea Bock, Soffie Bech, Sofia 

Øatergaard, Karoline Bugge og Christiane Just

VOKSEN GROUP

226 ILLUSION Søborg

Natascha Ebbesen - Emilie Helbig - Carla Møller - Monalisa Job - 

Frederikke Lindberg-Levin - Frederikke Jacobsen og Lasse Funch



227 TRÊS CHIC Køge

Rebecca Kilburn, Oline Bardino, Katrine Jarlkov, Katrine Winther, Olivia 

Thrane og Anna Kragballe

228 C-CREW Kgs. Lyngby

Cecilie Krumhausen, Natascha Barnekow, Josefine Waage, Emilie 

Behrende, Susanne Madsen, Pernille Kledal og Katrine Saaby Nielsen

SHOWDANCE JUNIOR SOLO PIGE

229 Colours og the wind - Rose Lillethorup Viborg

230 Thoughts of a prisoner - Camille Hansen København MK

231 Snow queen - Ida Marie København Ø

232 13 reasons why - Ella Nørholm

SHOWDANCE JUNIOR SOLO DRENG

233 Freddie M - Nikolai Havrehed Vanløse

SHOWDANCE VOKSEN SOLO

234 Voices in my head - Rosa Puglisi København MK

235 Self harm - Laura Vilandt København MK

236 Homeless - Maya Nielsen Viborg

237 XXX - Isabell Ingvorsen København MK

238 Snowman - Olivia Henriksen Vanløse

SHOWDANCE JUNIOR DUO

239 Lucky - Nikolai Havrehed - Sumie Gargiulo Vanløse

240 Used to be mine - Anna Sforzini - Ida Marie Larsen København Ø

241 Step up - Mads  - Mathilde

242 When you´re good to mama - København Ø

SHOWDANCE VOKSEN DUO

243 XXX - Laura Kirk - Caroline Frydenlund København MK

244 Growing up together - Laura Vilandt - Camille Hansen København MK

245 XXX - Camilla Hansen - Klara Doktor Viborg

246 Peponi - Helena Keller - Susan Ceron Vanløse



SHOWDANCE JUNIOR GROUP

247 STARS Herlev

Sif Brynaa - Cecilia Emanuelsen og Lærke Lausten

248 VAMPIRES København Ø

Anna Sforzini - Ida Larsen - Smilla Fog - Mathilde Grunnet, Maja Nielsen - 

Mads gertov og Ida Jung

SHOWDANCE VOKSEN GROUP

249 THE SUPREMES København MK

Amanda Gadebirk - Armela Aboyli - Christina Andersen - Ida Marie 

Rosendal - Chantal Rasmussen - Ida Lund og Camille Hansen

DISCO FREE STYLE JUNIOR

250 Malou Falk Grenaa

251 Signe Dahl-Nielsen Nykøbing FKB

252 Lærke Lausten Herlev

DISCO FREE STYLE VOKSEN

253 Freja Danielsen Plovst Viborg

254 Emilie Thomsen Viborg



BØRN DUO

1 Anna Fischer  Borchersen & Emilie Rambow Hermansen Albertslund

2 Frida Emily Christoffersen & Anna Bjørn Taastrup

3 Ida Marie Lykke Meyer & Mathilde Balschmidt Ebbesen Søborg

4 Ellen Secher Heeager & Viola Thorsted Svendsen Søborg

5 Emily Voss & Elisa Lasnier Søborg

JUNIOR DUO

24 Emilia J. Andersen & Luna Fredskov Brøndbyøster

25 Freja Beck-Andersen & Thea-Sofie Elgaard Vejle

26 Sofie Bertelsen & Anna Gandrup Vejle

27 Signe Dahl-Nielsen & Tredia Sebech Howard Nykøbing F KB

28 Fie Rohde Durlev & Cecilje Rasmussen Albertslund

29 Nicoline Ebbesen & Mathilde Lohse Søborg

30 Filippa From & Asta Bendixen Taastrup

31 Rebecca Gertsen & Julie Svinth Albertslund

32 Cecilie Hult & Viktoria Sløk Maes Køge B.

33 Camilla Johne & Isabell Venø Petersen Herlev

34 Clara Hall Juhl Jensen & Carolines Rise Auby Brøndbyøster

35 Isabella Kilburn & Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

36 Pernille Kledal & Filippa Hede Friis Jørgensen Kgs lyngby

37 Laura Lavric & Laura Jacobi Søborg

38 Matilde Lem Eriksen & Anna Sebech Howard Nakskov KB

39 Rose Lillethorup & Olivia Obiefule Viborg

40 Emma Sofie Lindhardsen & Julie Petersen Søborg

41 Caroline Lyngsø & Salina Rosa Staach Petersen Aarhus V

42 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen & Louise Noer Køge B.

43 Sif Morild Brynaa & Lærke Dissing Lausten Herlev

44 Sigga Pawrup & Sarah-Louise Larsen Albertslund

45 Josefine Simbold & Alberte Tranholm Gylvin Søborg

46 Trine Stenkilde & Anna Kragballe Køge B.

47 Filippa Therkildsen & Malou Folmann Nykøbing F KB

48 Katrine Veirup & Kate Godtliebsen Aarhus V

49 Marie Winther & Lea Fedorcak Herlev

VOKSEN DUO 

50 Ida Bay Nielsen & Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

51 Freja Dahl-Nielsen & Mathilde Husmand Jørgensen Nykøbing F KB

52 Kirstine Agnete Elgaard & Cecilie Stærmose Christensen Vejle

53 Cecilie Henckell & Emilie Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

54 Thea Kjærgaard & Melanie Lykvad Taastrup

55 Mathilde Larsen & Julie Skovbjerg Vejle

56 Freja Mare Kløjgaard Lausen & Emilie Thomsen Viborg

57 Amalie Lund Pfundheller & Signe Grønvall Dyhre Vejle

58 Filippa Rasmussen & Mille Lykke Nordenbæk Vejle

59 Cecilie Ravn & Nicoline Kirstine Hansen Vejle

60 Louise Simonsen & Mathilde Møllebæk Albertslund

61 Malene Andersen & Caroline Lunddahl Vejle



62 Klara Doktor & Sofie Linnet Viborg

64 Julie Lykkegaard Hansen & Celine Raabyemagle Aarhus V

65 Caroline-Mathilde Klüver Dehli & Frederikke Lindberg-Levin Søborg

66 Camilla Larsen & Sine Isaksen Vejle

67 Karoline Lybecker & Line Lund Olesen Vejle

68 Sarah Terslov & Maja Ravn Frederiksen Aarhus V

69 Mie Thorslund Jørgensen & Cecilie Thane Christensen Taastrup

VOKSEN DUO MIX

63 Joachim Green & Michelle Pedersen Vejle

BØRN SOLO PIGER

6 Anna Fischer  Borchersen Albertslund

7 Freja Ambrus Horsens

8 Amalie Bugge Horsens

9 Ronja Capion Albertslund

10 Celina Christiansen Nykøbing FL

11 Frida Emily Christoffersen Taastrup

12 Luna Fredskov Brøndbyøster

13 Filippa From Taastrup

14 Caroline Handberg Horsens

15 Josephine Hartmann Albertslund

16 Christiane Just Horsens

17 Sarah-Louise Højgaard Larsen Albertslund

18 Elisa Lasnier Søborg

19 Olivia Obiefule Viborg

20 Lærke Vinther Pedersen Albertslund

21 Emilie Rambow Hermansen Albertslund

22 Amalie Ritzau Søborg

23 Lilje Anna Siig Pedersen Horsens

JUNIOR SOLO PIGER

70 Soffie Aabo Bech Horsens

71 Regitze Andersen Hatting GT

72 Emilia J. Andersen Brøndbyøster

73 Sara Louise Andersen Albertslund

74 Theresa Asmussen Vejle

75 Mathilde Bay Nielsen Taastrup

76 Freja Beck-Andersen Vejle

77 Asta Bendixen Taastrup

78 Sofie Bertelsen Vejle

79 Lea Bock Horsens

80 Malou Olivia Bromberg Christensen Søborg

81 Karoline Bugge Horsens

82 Benedicte Bustrup Søborg

83 Anna Luna Camradt Søborg

84 Signe Dahl-Nielsen Nykøbing F KB



85 Sophie Dalsager Søborg

86 Fie Rohde Durlev Albertslund

87 Nicoline Ebbesen Søborg

88 Thea-Sofie Elgaard Vejle

89 Luna Engdal Nielsen Søborg

90 Karen Eriksen Vejle

91 Lea Fedorcak Herlev

92 Julie Fjalland Søborg

93 Malou Folmann Nakskov KB

94 Benedikte Fugl Søborg

95 Anna Gandrup Vejle

96 Julie Gertz Petersen Søborg

97 Emilie Givskov Horsens

98 Kate Godtliebsen Aarhus V

99 Sarah Mahncke Guldbrandt Aarhus V

100 Alberte Tranholm Gylvin Søborg

101 Emilie Tranholm Gylvin Søborg

102 Mille Bro Hansen Aarhus V

103 Claudia Ilona Hansen Hillerød C

104 Mille Heidal Hatting GT

105 Frida Cæcilia Heredia Sørensen Søborg

106 Karoline Hermann Køge B.

107 Camilla Johne Herlev

108 Clara Hall Juhl Jensen Brøndbyøster

109 Kristina Jørgensen Nykøbing FL

110 Isabella Kilburn Køge B.

111 Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

112 Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

113 Pernille Kledal Kgs lyngby

114 Filippa Krarup Simonsen Søborg

115 Clara Lander Selck Søborg

116 Freja Haugaard Larsen Søborg

117 Lærke Dissing Lausten Herlev

118 Matilde Lem Eriksen Nakskov KB

119 Rose Lillethorup Viborg

120 Annika Hjelm Lindehammer Taastrup

121 Emma Sofie Lindhardsen Søborg

123 Caroline Lyngsø Aarhus V

124 Sofia Lyskjær  Østergaard Horsens

125 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen Køge B.

126 Rosa Vestergård Madsen Albertslund

127 Viktoria Sløk Maes Køge B.

128 Mille Buch Morild Brøndbyøster

129 Ida Møll Aarhus V

130 Louise Noer Køge B.

131 Vanessa Nyaa Taastrup

132 Megan Nygaard Horsens

133 Sigga Pawrup Albertslund

134 Isabell Venø Petersen Herlev

135 Salina Rosa Staach Petersen Aarhus V



136 Filippa Rasmussen Vejle

137 Freja Alaja Sandbech Rasmussen Albertslund

138 Chantal Rasmussen København MK

139 Carolines Rise Auby Brøndbyøster

140 Tredia Sebech Howard Nakskov KB

141 Andrea Sepstrup-Skjoldner Taastrup

142 Josefine Simbold Søborg

143 Johanne Skjødt Larsen Nakskov KB

144 Freya Solvang Aarhus V

145 Trine Stenkilde Køge B.

146 Emmelie Strange Nykøbing FL

147 Julie Svinth Albertslund

148 Luna Tanderup Søby Rønde

149 Filippa Therkildsen Nykøbing F KB

150 Liv   	 Thomassen Hatting GT

151 Sarah Ungermand Nykøbing FL

152 Katrine Veirup Aarhus V

153 Caroline Wagner Kyneb Nykøbing FL

154 Nikoline Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

VOKSEN SOLO PIGER

155 Ida Bay Nielsen Taastrup

156 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

157 Lærke Carlslund Nykøbing F KB

158 Ida Juhl Dittler Brøndbyøster

159 Cecilie Egeberg Vejle

160 Kirstine Agnete Elgaard Vejle

161 Nicoline Enok Poulsen Vejle

162 Signe Grønvall Dyhre Vejle

163 Cecilie Henckell Brøndbyøster

164 Daniella Hildebrand Albertslund

165 Mathilde Husmand Jørgensen Nykøbing F KB

166 Josephine Hüttel Vejle

167 Amalie Jeldorf Nykøbing FL

168 Monalisa Job Søborg

169 Martha Kjæhr Danneskjold Rasmussen Vejle

170 Caroline-Mathilde Klüver Dehli Søborg

171 Mathilde Larsen Vejle

172 Freja Mare Kløjgaard Lausen Viborg

173 Caroline Lunddahl Vejle

174 Mille Lykke Nordenbæk Vejle

175 Melanie Lykvad Taastrup

176 Izabella Børner Løngreen Herlev

177 Anne Madsen Vejle

178 Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

179 Celine Raabyemagle Aarhus V

180 Cecilie Ravn Vejle

181 Cecilie Rømer Matthiesen Søborg

182 Mathilde Scharbau Albertslund



183 Filippa Schultze Søborg

184 Louise Simonsen Albertslund

185 Julie Skovbjerg Vejle

186 Sofie Stubben Vejle

187 Cecilie Stærmose Christensen Vejle

188 Emilie Thomsen Viborg

189 Natascha Unold Heidemann Taastrup

190 Emilie Wotkjær Helbig Søborg

191 Emilie Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

192 Emma Annfeldt Herlev

193 Rikke Lyngsøe Christiansen Rønde

194 Rikke Dahl-Nielsen Nykøbing F KB

195 Klara Doktor Viborg

196 Camilla Chun Peltola Hansen Viborg

197 Julie Lykkegaard Hansen Aarhus V

198 Sine Isaksen Vejle

199 Camilla Larsen Vejle

200 Julie Lindsted Kristensen Hatting GT

201 Sofie Linnet Viborg

202 Line Lund Olesen Vejle

203 Karoline Lybecker Vejle

204 Frederikke Munch Jacobsen Søborg

205 Mathilde Schriver Møller Aarhus V

206 Nadia Pedersen Valby

207 Michelle Pedersen Vejle

208 Christina Puckow Vejle

209 Sara Remontius Søborg

210 Line Roested Herlev

211 Mie Thorslund Jørgensen Taastrup

212 Frederikke Wagner Olsen Nykøbing F KB

216 Natascha Schou Brøndbyøster

JUNIOR SOLO DRENGE

213 Mikkel Christensen Rønde

VOKSEN SOLO DRENGE

214 Joachim Green Vejle

215 Kristoffer Simonsen Søborg


